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Join one of our trainings for more information about electronic visit verification (EVV) and 
how it impacts CDS Employers. To register for a webinar training, email 
TXEVVSupport@wellpoint.com by the date shown in the third column below. We will send the 
webinar and call-in information once we receive your email. 
 

EVV policy webinar training schedule for CDS employers 
Training date Time (Central time) Webinar registration 

deadline 
Friday, January 24, 2025 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. Thursday, January 23, 2025 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 10 a.m. to noon Monday, February 17, 2025 
Friday, March 7, 2025 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. Thursday, March 6, 2025 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 10 a.m. to noon Monday, April 14, 2025 
Thursday, May 15, 2025 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 10 a.m. to noon Tuesday, June 10, 2025 
Friday, July 18, 2025 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. Thursday, July 17, 2025 
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 10 a.m. to noon Tuesday, August 12, 2025 
Friday, September 12, 2025 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. Thursday, September 11, 2025 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 10 a.m. to noon Monday, October 13, 2025 
Monday, November 3, 2025 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. Friday, October 31, 2025 
Wednesday, December 10, 
2025 

10 a.m. to noon Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

 
 
 


